Haoslel Fee

1D Card Fee

Income From Jercy

Ingome From Kelothsavam
Income From Snacks
Income From Text Book Sak:
Income From Tour

Karatte Income
Misceftanious Income

Students UniformSale
Tultion Fee & Admission Fee
Other Income

e

71,42,207
10,9392
413
149,675
75,000
42,450
2,370
1,750
#5835
1,36,634
12,570
18,920
1,848
1,26,660
1,086,996
3,70.000
1,77415
144,200
2,18,42,12¢
17.243




Poliution
Postane :ﬁm 1110
P 5417
miling Changes L7033
o oesondl Tex 129
o
Refres! 198,052
R 14,350
ental Charges for Goods 10,37
Rental Charges of Vehicke 0,115
Rent and Leas 1250
Ripair snd Maintenance 643,170
Repair & Maintanance- Vehicle 49644
Schoolarship 9,050
Seminars & Meetings 1.1%0
GMS Service 10,000
M Support Services 1242
Siationery Purchase 1,64, 806
Studio Expenses- Photo 500
Swimming Pool Expenses 2040
TA 85,756
TA for Teachers 15,790
Td’l Solutions 1,180
Tax and Fee 1,250
TOS ON CASH #,9680
Telephone Charges 59,6061
Tile Purchase 60,533
Tools 51,670
Training Exp 16,430
Transportation Charges 35,210
Turf Maintenance 1,20,985
Uniform Expenses 159919
University Expense 1,08,190
Vehicle Insuranse 162,797
Vehicle Tax 106327
: 000
Video Editing Charges S\m
Videography Charges '550
Waste Tank Expenses 40775
Water Proofing 33667
WEB Renewalcharges 1?'936
Affiliation Expense 58 850
CBSE Affiliation Extention UB' o
aos, 5
Co Curricular Activities 1-92%
o Certificate 750
Fitness
Shields And Git i
Text Book Purchase 33,4414
Surplus befare depreciation cf _
- 21,94,227 |Surplus befcre depreciation b/f BIES
Excess of Income over xpenditure 11,80,187
33,/4414 o
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